(Rev. 6-93) 1 05 - 16	- 2002 HEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	Y Y
To the Honorable Commissioner 10209	attached original documents or copy thereof.
 Name of conveying party(ies): 	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
COLLEGELINK CORPORATION [] Individual(s) [] Association [] General Partnership [] Limited Partnersh [X] Corporation-Delaware [] Other 5.8.02 Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [] 3. Nature of conveyance: [] Assignment [] Merger [] Security Agreement [X] Change of Name [] Other Execution Date: November 1, 1999	[] Individual(s) citizenship [] Association [] General Partnership
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	1
A. Trademark Applications	B. Trademark Registrations
Mark Serial No.	Mark Reg. No.
	MAKING COLLEGE COUNT 2,280,046 MAKING HIGH SCHOOL COUNT 2,462,522
Additional number	pers attached? [] Yes [X] No
Name and address of party to whom corresponder concerning document should be mailed:	nce 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 2
Name: Darby & Darby P.C.	
Street Address: Post Office Box 5257	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$65.00
City: New York State: New York Zip: 10150-5257	[X] Enclosed
EXPRESS MAIL CERTIFICATE	[] Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Date 5/8/62 EV 0 2 8 6 4 7 8 7 7 -U.	•
I hereby certify that, on the date indicated above, this paper or fee was deposited with the U.S. Postal Service & that it was	8. Deposit account number: 04-0100 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
addressed for delivery to the Assistant Commissioner for Fatents Washington DC 20231 by Express Mail Post Office	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
Name (Print) Signature	OT USE THIS SPACE
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregover true copy of the original document. 	oing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a
Randi S. Miller Name of Person Signing	and 8 huller May 8, 2002 Date
5/15/2002 DBYRHE 00000245 2280046 Sign	nature Date
1 FC:481 40.00 OP 2 FC:482 Total nulling Pool pages includin	g cover sheet, attachments, and document:
Mail documents to be recorded	with required cover sheet information to:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

RECORDED: 05/08/2002

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002506 FRAME: 0271